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201402070000
35870

02/07/2014
02:34:44

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MORSE
WAYNE A

38 24 Lot#:101
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201403060000
60830

03/06/2014
08:34:29

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 36 34 Lot#:1-44
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201403200000
76590

03/20/2014
08:37:48

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HANKINS
JEREMEY

36 33 Lot#:2904
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201405070001
36630

05/07/2014
09:22:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MORGAN
SHELIA J

38 24 Lot#:103
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDED
MAP TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405140001
46150

05/14/2014
03:21:16

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:31
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201406100001
75640

06/10/2014
03:07:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSLAND
WILLIAM

38 24 Lot#:67
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201406100001
75710

06/10/2014
03:08:02

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WHEELER
ODESSA C

36 34 Lot#:1-44
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE III



201403060000
60800

03/06/2014
08:34:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:106
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP

201403060000
60950

03/06/2014
08:34:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLSEN
SHERYL M

38 24 Lot#:61
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404020000
94220

04/02/2014
02:14:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:65
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404030000
94830

04/03/2014
10:00:43

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
ANTHONY D

38 24 Lot#:64
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404030000
94900

04/03/2014
10:00:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:67
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404030000
94920

04/03/2014
10:00:52

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HAYN
BRADLEY S

38 24 Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404080001
00620

04/08/2014
09:29:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

36 33 Lot#:2956
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR



201404080001
00640

04/08/2014
09:29:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANTBANK 34 149 Lot#:31-32
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

201405220001
55700

05/22/2014
02:19:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FAIN ALBERT
L

38 24 Lot#:63
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405140001
46110

05/14/2014
03:21:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:29
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201406100001
75740

06/10/2014
03:08:05

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 149 Lot#:31-31
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

201407070002
04730

07/07/2014
03:07:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BISHOP
STEVEN W

38 24 Lot#:106
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201408150002
55820

08/15/2014
02:03:52

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DENTON
HELEN R

34 149 Lot#:31-32
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

201408220002
65020

08/22/2014
02:02:35

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KING RYAN C 36 33 Lot#:2949
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR



201409120002
87460

09/12/2014
01:15:19

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:109
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP


