Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201402070000 35870	02/07/2014 02:34:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MORSE WAYNE A			38	24		Lot#:101 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201403060000 60830	03/06/2014 08:34:29	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			36	34		Lot#:1-44 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE III
201403200000 76590	03/20/2014 08:37:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HANKINS JEREMEY			36	33		Lot#:2904 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201405070001 36630	05/07/2014 09:22:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MORGAN SHELIA J			38	24		Lot#:103 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDED MAP TO THE AMENDED MAP MAP
201405140001 46150	05/14/2014 03:21:16	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			38	24		Lot#:31 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201406100001 75640	06/10/2014 03:07:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSLAND WILLIAM			38	24		Lot#:67 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201406100001 75710	06/10/2014 03:08:02	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHEELER ODESSA C			36	34		Lot#:1-44 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE III

201403060000 60800	03/06/2014 08:34:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	3	38	24	Lot#:106 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP
201403060000 60950	03/06/2014 08:34:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLSEN SHERYL M		38	24	Lot#:61 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404020000 94220	04/02/2014 02:14:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		38	24	Lot#:65 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404030000 94830	04/03/2014 10:00:43	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS ANTHONY D	· ·	38	24	Lot#:64 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404030000	04/03/2014 10:00:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK	· ·	38	24	Lot#:67 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404030000	04/03/2014 10:00:52	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAYN BRADLEY S		38	24	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404080001 00620	04/08/2014 09:29:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST PARTNERS BANK		36	33	Lot#:2956 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR

201404080001	04/08/2014 09:29:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANTBANK	34	149	Lot#:31-32 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
201405220001 55700	05/22/2014 02:19:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FAIN ALBERT L	38	24	Lot#:63 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201405140001 46110	05/14/2014 03:21:12	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK	38	24	Lot#:29 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201406100001 75740	06/10/2014 03:08:05	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	34	149	Lot#:31-31 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
201407070002 04730	07/07/2014 03:07:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BISHOP STEVEN W	38	24	Lot#:106 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201408150002 55820	08/15/2014 02:03:52	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DENTON HELEN R	34	149	Lot#:31-32 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
201408220002 65020	08/22/2014 02:02:35	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KING RYAN C	36	33	Lot#:2949 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR

201409120002 09/12/2014 87460 01:15:19	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC	Grantor f	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			38	24		Lot#:109 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
---	--	-----------	----------	-------------	--	--	----	----	--	--